mixing concrete and curing Including hire and running 
charges of all machineries equipments, construction/erection 
and removal of gangway, staging, scaffolding, incidental 
charges complete as per the direction of Engineer-In-Charge. 

Cum  46.600 20235.00 

9,42,951.00  

TOTAL 9,42,951.00 

(Rupees Nine Lakh Forty Two Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fifty One) Only 

Fill-up Percentage  Mark 

A My / Our Quoted Rate is                                        

……………………………………………………………………………………….. 

……………………………………………….% Less than Tender Value 

B My / Our Quoted Rate is